
Bhaga - Adra MEMU Special/08668 - MEMU - SER 
VAA/Bhaga to ADRA/Adra Junction 

1h 15m - 41 km - 7 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 VAA Bhaga 18:15 0 1 0 26 SER
2 JBO Jamadoba Halt 18:21 18:22 1m 0 1 3 43 SER
3 BCB Bhowra Junction 18:27 18:28 1m 0 1 6 38 SER
4 SDMD Sudamdih 18:33 18:34 1m 0 1 9 27 SER
5 BJE Bhojudih Junction 18:38 18:40 2m 0 1 11 41 152 SER
6 SNTD Santaldih 18:50 18:51 1m 0 1 18 48 154 SER
7 RUI Rukni 19:01 19:02 1m 0 1 26 45 189 SER
8 SNKR Sanka 19:12 19:13 1m 0 1 34 26 186 SER
9 ADRA Adra Junction 19:30 0 1 41 - 185 SER

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 14 2024 (00:17)

May 14 2024 (00:17)

1

1


